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TREATY 
_, 

Date ol Oalandar ~No. Subject A.otlon of committee report No. 

198$ 
Sept. 3 2 Ex. M ($8th Cong., Nuclear 'rest Ban Treaty ____ --------- ____ Reported favorab~y by 

lat. aellll.). 

NOMINATIONS 

Date of Oalendar Me~ 
report No. No, 

Natoe of nominee Of!loe 

198S 
Sept. 12 

12 

12 

12 

12 
12 

1377 

1378 

1378 

1378 

1378 
1378 

216 

268 

InternaOonal Atomic 
Energy Agency 

Frank K. lfofllor, of Vir­
ginia, a Foreign Serviee 
officer or class 2. 

Olenn T. SeabC>rg, of Cali­
fornia. 

The following-named per­
sons to the position in­
dicated: 

The deputy representative 
of the United Sta.tes of 
America to the Interna­
tional Atomic Energy 
Agency. 

The representative of the 
United States of America 
to the 7th session of the 
General Conference of 
the International Atomic 
Energy Agency. 

268 Henry DeWolf Smyth, of Alternate representative of 
New Jel'lley. the United States of 

America to the 7th ses­
sion of the General Con­
ference of the Interna­
tional Atomic Energy 
Agency. 

258 John Gorham Palfrey, of _____ dO- - -------------- - --
New York. 

258 J&mes T. Ramey, of Illinobi.. ____ _ do __ - - -- - - -- - - - - - --- -
258 Frank K. Hefner, of Vil'- _____ do _____ _____________ _ 

ginia. 

99·!>~.88 

Mr. Fulbright, chair-
man of the Committee 
on Foreign Relations, 
with a printed report. 
(See Ex. Rept. No. 3, 
88th C-Ong., lat seas.) 

Predecessor 

William I. Cargo. 



2 

Dato of Calendar Message Name of nomineo Otnce 
report No. No. 

1983 
Sept. 12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 
12 

1379 

l37!l 

1379 

1:379 

1379 

1379 

1379 

1379 
1379 

256 

256 

256 

256 

UNITED NATIONS 

The following-named 
persons to be representa­
tives and alternate repre­
sentatives of the United 
States of America. to the 
18th session of the General 
Assembly of t.he United 
Nations, to serve no longer 
than Dec. 31, 1963: 
Adlai E. Stevenson, of 

Illinois. 
I•~dna F. Kelly, U.S. Rcpro­

l'lentative from thP Sta.te 
of New York. 

William S. Mailliard, U.S. 
Reprt!Sentativc from the 
State of California. 

Franchi T. P. Plirnptou, of 
New York. 

Represen ta ti w . . . . .•.. . • . . 

. •.• • do ••••. .• •. •...• . •.. . • 

• ... . do . . . . • . • . . _ . • . • • 

.... . • . do 

25G Charle,; W. Yost, of New ._. . . . do - ·- ··- · ··· · ··· · - · · 
York. 

256 :Vforcer Cook, Amba..'ISador Alternate r presentative ••• • 
Extraordinary and Pleni-
potentiary of the United 
States to the Republic or 
Niger. 

256 Charl08 C. Stcllti, of Mary- .•.• . do .. .• ... . .•.•••••• •• 
land. 

256 Jonathan B. Bingham, of .• _ •• do ••• • • • ..• . . .•.. . . •. 
New York. 

256 Sidney R. Yaks, of Illinois • .... _. do . .. . . . • •• • _ • •• _ •..•. 
256 Mrs .. Jaw~ Warner Dick, of . ..• . do . ....•.....•...... . 

Illinoie. 

U. I , OOVllUiUHT tllltltTUt'e O,,lt!ltlt'S 


